Schedule of Payments over £100

April 2018 — March 2019

01 April 2018
01 April 2018
23 May 2018
20 April 2018
10 May 2018
14 May 2018
14 May 2018
29 May 2018
08 June 2018
16 May 2018
12 June 2018
06 June 2018
13 Aug 2018
12 Sept 2018
11 Sept 2018
31 Aug 2018
07 Sept 2018
27 Sept 2018
27 Sept 2018
27 Sept 2018
05 Oct 2018
31 Oct 2018
4 Dec 2018
06 Dec 2018
13 Dec 2018
04 Jan 2019
20 Dec 2018
09 Jan 2019
15 Jan 2019
19 Dec 2018
21 Jan 2019
01 Mar 2019
05 Mar 2019

CDC Sports Pavilion Rates

A. Riddiough repairs to water pipe
Bradley Village Hall Grant

NYCC Street Lighting energy

G. Broomhead Internal Audit

F. Plumridge Grass Cutting

CDC Election Expenses

G. Pratt Repairs & painting pavilion
HMRC PAYE

Yorkshire Water Pavilion water

F. Plumridge grass cutting

Pioneer Press NDP printing

F. Plumridge ground work at cemetery
HMRC PAYE

Bradley Cricket Club, grass cutting
Bulloughs Deep cleaning toilets

F. Plumridge grass cutting

Pioneer Press NDP printing

G. Pratt clearing vegetation at beck
Bradley Village Hall Grant

F. Plumridge grass cutting

F. Plumridge grass cutting

Paul Crocombe repairs Pavilion
HMRC PAYE

NYCC Contribution to Traffic Island
YLCA Planning seminar

CDC DPO services

Zurich Insurance

NYCC Contribution to Traffice Island
Donation to South Craven Library
F. Plumridge clearing vegetation at cemetery
Marcus Preston, rebuilding wall

G Pratt, resealing showers

£105.60
£107.17
£750.00
£160.00
£100.00
£335.00
£125.00
£520.00
£126.40
£137.33
£300.00
£423.00
£300.00
£126.40
£1,600.00
£408.00
£300.00
£300.00
£360.00
£750.00
£300.00
£300.00
£138.00
£126.40
£3,000.00
£115.00
£150.00
£1,476.17
£3,000.00
£120.00
£620.00
£192.00
£175.00



