Schedule of Payments over £100

April 2018 – March 2019

01 Amil 2010	CDC Casata Davilian Datas	
01 April 2018	CDC Sports Pavilion Rates	£105.60
01 April 2018	A. Riddiough repairs to water pipe	£107.17
23 May 2018	Bradley Village Hall Grant	£750.00
20 April 2018	NYCC Street Lighting energy	£160.00
10 May 2018	G. Broomhead Internal Audit	£100.00
14 May 2018	F. Plumridge Grass Cutting	£335.00
14 May 2018	CDC Election Expenses	£125.00
29 May 2018	G. Pratt Repairs & painting pavilion	£520.00
08 June 2018	HMRC PAYE	£126.40
16 May 2018	Yorkshire Water Pavilion water	£137.33
12 June 2018	F. Plumridge grass cutting	£300.00
06 June 2018	Pioneer Press NDP printing	£423.00
13 Aug 2018	F. Plumridge ground work at cemetery	£300.00
12 Sept 2018	HMRC PAYE	£126.40
11 Sept 2018	Bradley Cricket Club, grass cutting	£1,600.00
31 Aug 2018	Bulloughs Deep cleaning toilets	£408.00
07 Sept 2018	F. Plumridge grass cutting	£300.00
27 Sept 2018	Pioneer Press NDP printing	£300.00
27 Sept 2018	G. Pratt clearing vegetation at beck	£360.00
27 Sept 2018	Bradley Village Hall Grant	£750.00
05 Oct 2018	F. Plumridge grass cutting	£300.00
31 Oct 2018	F. Plumridge grass cutting	£300.00
4 Dec 2018	Paul Crocombe repairs Pavilion	£138.00
06 Dec 2018	HMRC PAYE	£126.40
13 Dec 2018	NYCC Contribution to Traffic Island	£3,000.00
04 Jan 2019	YLCA Planning seminar	£115.00
20 Dec 2018	CDC DPO services	£150.00
09 Jan 2019	Zurich Insurance	£1,476.17
15 Jan 2019	NYCC Contribution to Traffice Island	£3,000.00
19 Dec 2018	Donation to South Craven Library	£120.00
21 Jan 2019	F. Plumridge clearing vegetation at cemetery	£620.00
01 Mar 2019	Marcus Preston, rebuilding wall	£192.00
05 Mar 2019	G Pratt, resealing showers	£175.00
	,	